
Block 1A American Promise Patriot
1/c David Nielsen co-skipper ENS Brett Elko
1/c Paul Kramer co-skipper 1/c Will Russell
3/c Thomas Bock 2/c Joe Jankola
3/c Zach Conatser 3/c Jeff Gelzinis
3/c Jessica Graham 3/c Nick Hargraves
3/c Carolyn Morin 2/c Chris Southard
3/c Erik Reynolds 2/c Alex Martin
3/c Matt Seaman 2/c Travis Wood
3/c Hayes Stuppy 2/c Jeremy Greenawalt
3/c Matt Uebel 3/c Tim Harrington

OINC AOINC OINC
Tues 28 May Report to USNA
Wed 29 May in port - Annapolis
Thurs 30 May Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Fri 31 May Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sat 1 Jun Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sun 2 Jun Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Mon 3 Jun Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Tues 4 Jun Overnight training* LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Wed 5 Jun in port - Annapolis
Thurs 6 Jun in port - Annapolis
Fri 7 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sat 8 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sun 9 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Mon 10 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Tues 11 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Wed 12 Jun Arrive Bermuda? LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Thurs 13 Jun in port - Bermuda LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Fri 14 Jun in port - Bermuda LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sat 15 Jun in port - Bermuda LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Sun 16 Jun Depart Bermuda LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Mon 17 Jun transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Tues 18 Jun transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Wed 19 Jun transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Thurs 20 Jun transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot
Fri 21 Jun Arrive USNA LT Gregg Goyette LT Mike Heffernan Allen Faurot

* specific dates and locations to be determined
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